2014 RVYC June One Design Regatta
RVYC

Results are final as of 15:46 on July 28, 2014

Dragon Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName

122
145
125
132
130
129
123
240
120

Club R1 R2
Ken Reid RVYC 4 1
Jim Burns RWC 1 (3)
Chris Ebbehoj RWC 2 5
Charles Holder RVYC &5 2
Paul Taylor RWC 3 4
Lynne Newton RVYC 6 7
Lorne Chapman RWC 8 6
David Dale-Johnson RVYC 7 (8)
Trevor Gibbons RvWwYC 9 9

M242 Fleet

R3 R4
3 2
2 3
1 (RAF)
5 5
6 (OCS)
4 1
8 4
7 6
9 7

R5 R6
1 1
2 2
3 5
4 (7)
5 4
6 3
©) 8
8 6
7

R7

1

3
2
4
5
6
8
7

R8 R9
1 (6)

2 1

4 5

3 4

6 2

7  (DNS)
5 3

8 7

(DNC) DNC DNC DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class
1st Dragon Eagle Dragon
2nd Dragon Ayrborn Dragon
3rd Dragon Curmudgeon Dragon
4th Dragon Black Magic Dragon
5th Dragon Jumala Dragon
6th Dragon Dragonfly Dragon
7th Dragon Eclipse Dragon
8th Dragon Blue Angel Dragon
9th Dragon Rum & Monkey

Rank Fleet Boat

1st M242 Whippet

2nd M242 Too Wicked

3rd
4th
5th
6th

M242 Second Wind

M242 Figarwe

M242 No Worries

M242 Polar Bear

Class
M242
M242
M242
M242
M242
M242

SailNo HelmName

5
304

233
266
43

Craig Strand

Michael Clements

Jim Hyslop
Kyle Parker
Tom Sitar

Scott Kerr

Club
RVYC
RVYC
RVYC
KYC
RVYC
KYC

R1

®)

3

o N B

R2
1

R3

R4

a oo w N

R5
1

3
4

Total
9.0
14.0
16.0
20.0
23.0
250

Nett
4.0

10.0
11.0
13.0
17.0
18.0

Total
20.0
19.0
37.0
39.0
45.0
50.0
59.0
64.0
81.0

Nett
14.0
16.0
27.0
32.0
35.0
40.0
50.0
56.0
71.0



Rank Fleet
1st  Star
2nd  Star
3rd  Star
4th  Star
5th Star
6th  Star
6th  Star
6th  Star

7th M242 Simply Red M242 8 Alan Drinkwater RVYC (7) 6 33.0
8th M242 Catch Me Now M242 250 Loree Christianson KYC 8 8 (10) 43.0
9th M242 Dirty Dog 127 Matt Collingwood KYC (DSQ) 9 43.0
10th M242 Ruckus M242 229 Sebastian Fritz RVYC (10) 10 10 10 49.0
11th M242 Shadowfax M242 209 Allan Strain RVYC (DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC 60.0
Star Fleet
Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Boat Class SailNo HelmName Club R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 RS
Arrow Star 7988  Phil Lockwood RVYC 2 (4) 2 1 1 2 2 2
Star 8017 Bruce Long RVYC 1 2 1 2 2 3) 1 3
7931 Lawrence Warshawski RVYC (4) 1 4 3 4 1 4 1
Star 7862 HenryLarkin KYC 3 3 3 4) 3 4 3 4
Anxiety Closet Star 7215  Alexander Krotenko KYC 5 (DNF) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Star 8271 Al Cullen RVYC (DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Scram Star 7492  Bill Burgess RVYC (DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Shorebreak  Star 7451 Dennis Burgess RVYC (DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

www.rovalvan.com/ods

sail_dir@royalvan.com

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

www.sailwave.com

26.0

33.0
34.0
39.0
48.0

R9

w b~ DN

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Total
17.0
17.0
26.0
30.0
77.0
81.0
81.0
81.0

Nett
13.0
14.0
220
26.0
68.0
72.0
72.0
72.0


http://www.royalvan.com/ods
mailto:sail_dir@royalvan.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

