2014 RVYC June One Design Regatta RVYC

Results are final as of 15:46 on July 28, 2014

Dragon Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	Dragon	Eagle	Dragon	122	Ken Reid	RVYC	4	1	3	2	1	1	1	1	(6)	20.0	14.0
2nd	Dragon	Ayrborn	Dragon	145	Jim Burns	RVYC	1	(3)	2	3	2	2	3	2	1	19.0	16.0
3rd	Dragon	Curmudgeon	Dragon	125	Chris Ebbehoj	RVYC	2	5	1	(RAF)	3	5	2	4	5	37.0	27.0
4th	Dragon	Black Magic	Dragon	132	Charles Holder	RVYC	5	2	5	5	4	(7)	4	3	4	39.0	32.0
5th	Dragon	Jumala	Dragon	130	Paul Taylor	RVYC	3	4	6	(OCS)	5	4	5	6	2	45.0	35.0
6th	Dragon	Dragonfly	Dragon	129	Lynne Newton	RVYC	6	7	4	1	6	3	6	7	(DNS)	50.0	40.0
7th	Dragon	Eclipse	Dragon	123	Lorne Chapman	RVYC	8	6	8	4	(9)	8	8	5	3	59.0	50.0
8th	Dragon	Blue Angel	Dragon	240	David Dale-Johnson	RVYC	7	(8)	7	6	8	6	7	8	7	64.0	56.0
9th	Dragon	Rum & Monkey		120	Trevor Gibbons	RVYC	9	9	9	7	7	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	81.0	71.0

M242 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	M242	Whippet	M242	5	Craig Strand	RVYC	(5)	1	1	1	1	9.0	4.0
2nd	M242	Too Wicked	M242	304	Michael Clements	RVYC	3	2	(4)	2	3	14.0	10.0
3rd	M242	Second Wind	M242	2	Jim Hyslop	RVYC	1	(5)	2	4	4	16.0	11.0
4th	M242	Figarwe	M242	233	Kyle Parker	KYC	4	3	3	3	(7)	20.0	13.0
5th	M242	No Worries	M242	266	Tom Sitar	RVYC	2	4	(6)	6	5	23.0	17.0
6th	M242	Polar Bear	M242	43	Scott Kerr	KYC	6	(7)	5	5	2	25.0	18.0

7th	M242	Simply Red	M242	8	Alan Drinkwater	RVYC	(7)	6	7	7	6	33.0	26.0
8th	M242	Catch Me Now	M242	250	Loree Christianson	KYC	8	8	9	8	(10)	43.0	33.0
9th	M242	Dirty Dog		127	Matt Collingwood	KYC	(DSQ)	9	8	9	8	43.0	34.0
10th	M242	Ruckus	M242	229	Sebastian Fritz	RVYC	(10)	10	10	10	9	49.0	39.0
11th	M242	Shadowfax	M242	209	Allan Strain	RVYC	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	60.0	48.0

Star Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	Star	Arrow	Star	7988	Phil Lockwood	RVYC	2	(4)	2	1	1	2	2	2	1	17.0	13.0
2nd	Star		Star	8017	Bruce Long	RVYC	1	2	1	2	2	(3)	1	3	2	17.0	14.0
3rd	Star			7931	Lawrence Warshawski	RWC	(4)	1	4	3	4	1	4	1	4	26.0	22.0
4th	Star		Star	7862	Henry Larkin	KYC	3	3	3	(4)	3	4	3	4	3	30.0	26.0
5th	Star	Anxiety Closet	Star	7215	Alexander Krotenko	KYC	5	(DNF)	DNC	77.0	68.0						
6th	Star		Star	8271	Al Cullen	RWC	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	81.0	72.0
6th	Star	Scram	Star	7492	Bill Burgess	RVYC	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	81.0	72.0
6th	Star	Shorebreak	Star	7451	Dennis Burgess	RVYC	(DNC)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	81.0	72.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

www.royalvan.com/ods sail_dir@royalvan.com